# Occupied

Date meter use Sites
1/17/2023 0 0 41
1/18/2023 1850 1850 a1
1/19/2023 3328 1478 42
1/20/2023 4918 1590 42
1/21/2023 7371 2453 44
1/22/2023 9591 2220 44
1/23/2023 11419 1828 40
1/24/2023 14045 2626 a1
1/25/2023 15821 1776 39
1/26/2023 16833 1012 39
172772023 | S 2322 38
1/28/2023 22152 2997 40
1/29/2023 25458 3306 a1
1/30/2023 27543 2085 a1
1/31/2023 29827 2284 40

2/7/2023 50523 20696 286
2/14/2023 73123 22600 273
2/21/2023 88053 14930 267
2/28/2023 97742 9689 268

3/7/2023 108062 10320 323
3/14/2023 123378 15316 317
3/21/2023 138936 15558 326
3/28/2023 154636 15700 322

4/4/2023 171834 17198 355
4/11/2023 185542 13708 333
4/18/2023 203598 18056 353
4/25/2023 221294 17696 340

5/2/2023 239784 18490 323

5/9/2023 257789 18005 285
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use per occupied site

use divided by total sites

Days Days
Average per site per day daily readings 52.16 14 33.82 14
Average per site per day weekly readings 52.66 98 36.18 98
|Average Use: 52.59 35.89'

Notes
Installed 3pm, 60 gallons to refill
3 pm reading
1200 reading
0855 reading

0915 reading
0850 reading
1039 reading

water leak due to freeze
water leak due to freeze
11:45 am reading

water leak at a site
water leak at a site

Leak at site... guest connection
Park model leak
Leak fixed in Park Model



